
National Cheng Kung University  
Dept. of Aero- and Astronautics (DAA) & Int’l B.A. Program on Energy (IBDP-E) 

Application Form for Course Enrollment under Special Circumstances  
(For Non DAA /IAA/ICA/ IBDP-E students) 

Duration of Application (1st semester of Academic Year 106) : 
10:00AM, Sep. 30, 2017 - 02:00 PM, Oct. 2, 2017 

 
Enrolled Status：□returning □deferred □exchange □senior (graduating in this academic  

Year) □other special circumstances__________________ 
 

Department/ Year： Student ID No.： 

Name： Cellphone no.： 
Email： 

 
Course Enrollment Procedure： 

Step 1: Confirm the availability of course enrollment at department Rm. 5884. 
Step 2: Consult with the lecturer and claim his signature upon approval. 
Step 3: Without the confirmation of enrollment availability (Step 1), application for course 
enrollment is considered invalid, notwithstanding the signature of lecturer (Step 2). 
Step 4: Please check the status of course enrollment after 3:00 PM, Oct. 10, 2017. 

 
 
NO. 

Dept. No. 
DAA: F4 
IBDP-E : F0 

Course 
SERIAL NO. 

(NOT COURSE NO.) 

 
Course Name Reason of Special 

Circumstance 

Step 1 
Availability 
(Rm. 5884) 

Step 2 
Lec tur er   
Approval 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       
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